Auswertungen DMC 2007:

Name Zb. Nr.: HD ED Spd.: Lfd. Nr. Datum:
Agi Kala Nayeli 05/0529 A frei frei 2412 27.03.2007
Aila de Coes’i 05-0528 B frei frei 2468 26.07.2007
Akiva v. d. Rduberwegen 06-0075 A frei frei 2486 31.08.2007
AKy des pirates des matra LOF 1BBM 64808 A 2439 07.06.2007
Alaon Edin dvor SPKP 1509-06 B Gf frei 2535 24.11.2007
Alexis Kala Nayeli 05/0533 A frei frei 2391 17.02.2007
Amboss v. Seeadler 06-0298 A frei 2389 16.09.2007
Anjo v. Béxenwolf 04-4184 A frei frei 2422 13.05.2007
Anne von den Rduberwagen 06-0078 B frei frei 2477 25.08.2007
Anouk de la Virginie LOF63153 A frei frei 2408 25.03.2007
Anuk vom Honigblick 05/0271 A frei frei 2414 14.04.2007
Aramis v. d.schénen Ecke LOF BBM 64535 B frei frei 2538 15.12.2007
Asko vom Eifeler Land 06/0938 A frei frei 2405 19.03.2007
Assja v. d. Rduberwegen 06-0079 A frei frei 2455 22.06.2007
Atys von der schénen Ecke 06/0943 B frei frei 2395 08.03.2007
Ayana v. d. Silber-Schnauze 06-0029 B frei frei 2436 20.05.2007
Ayk 06-0915 frei frei 2482 25.08.2007
Azze v. d. Ruberwegen 06-0074 A frei frei 2519 07.11.2007
Bandito De Coes i 06-0304 B Grad1 frei 2529 24.11.2007
Barok De L Edat Noir 07-0909 B frei Grad1 2437 20.05.2007
Basko De Coes ‘| 06-0306 B frei frei 2528 24.11.2007
Beck v. d. schénen Ecke LOF 1BBM 69280 B frei 2525 14.11.2007
Belschik d. m. baltico vehemente 01-0375 frei Grad 1 2527 14.11.2007
Bertel vom Zeitzer Land 04/0389 A frei frei 2406 13.01.2007
Bertram v. Zeitzer Land 04-0387 B Gf. 2456 22.06.2007
Big Ben vom Satansberg 07-0924 B frei frei 2497 07.10.2007
Blade de Atlawor 06-0945 A Grad1 frei 2515 07.11.2007
Bo-Finn v. d. Abendweid LOF BBM 69643 C frei frei 2487 31.08.2007
Bono v. d. Abendweid LOF 1BBM 69642 A frei frei 2498 07.10.2007
Boss des Pirates de Marta LOF 68493 A frei 2504 28.10.2007
Brooke 06-0310 A frei frei 2508 28.10.2007
Cajun v.Brunsbeker Land 06-0135 A frei 2533 28.11.2007
Calle vom Hornbachtal 05/0490 A frei frei 2407 22.03.2007
Calu vom Hause Ripp 05-0184 A frei frei 2474 25.08.2007
Caynan vom Adlerauge 05-0182 A frei frei 2458 24.06.2007
Cerberus vom Hause Zerrath 04/0077 A 2390 17.02.2007
Chipsy v. Brunsbeker Land 06-0139 C Grad1 frei 2501 07.10.2007
Chy Kala Nayeli 06-0283 A frei frei 2518 07.11.2007
Cidane Kala Nayeli 06-0280 A Gf, 2540 14.12.2007
Cimy vom Ausbau 05/0465 A frei frei 2393 03.03.2007
Cissi v. Ausbau 05-0466 A frei frei 2446 06.06.2007
Dana vom Hammerbachtal 05-0143 A frei frei 2462 07.07.2007
Dasco la Salida del sol 05/0477 A frei frei 2413 14.04.2007
Dasha v. Adlerauge 06-0103 B frei frei 2423 14.05.2007
Debbie Chateau Schénwalde 05/0227 A frei frei 2372 17.01.2007
Devil v. Drachenherz 04-0370 Gf. frei 2534 28.11.2007
Dexter im Krichwinkel NHS2548020 A frei 2483 25.08.2007
Dexter v. Zeitzer Land 06-0344 B Gf. frei 2492 15.09.2007
Dira v. Ausbau 06-0128 A frei frei 2444 06.06.2007
Don v. Ausbau 06-0125 A frei frei 2445 06.06.2007
Don't touch Aik 04-0337 A frei frei 2459 15.06.2007
Donna v. Hammerbachtal 05-0146 B Gf. 2489 16.09.2007



Dougles vom Adlerauge
Dr. Doolittle v. Zeitzer Land
Drach v. Zeitzer Land
Drago vom Hause Zerrath
Duc vom Hornbachtal
Duke v. Ausbau
Duke vom schnellen Fahnder
Dusty v. Hornbachtal
Dusty v. Schwannenhof
Duzo vom Léwenfels
Easy vom Adlerauge
Eclipse au bord de Goret
Eidechse vom Hammerbachtal
Eileen vom Hammerbachtal
EL Alamain’s Gin Tonic
EL Alamain’s Igor
Elli vom schnellen Fahnder
Ellis de I'origine de Faucon Rouge
Elvok vom Holzh&user Flur
Emmi vom Herrenberger Schloss
Enzo v.Herrenberger Schloss
Erbse v. Herrenberger Schloss
Eric von der b6sen Nachbarschaft
Eros vom Hause Zerrath
Eva vom Holzh&user Flur
Evil von der bésen Nachbarschaft
Exxon v. Adlerauge
Fame avec esprit
Ferro vom Drachenherz
First Faruk von den Lausbuben
Fitou von der Krdhenschmiede
Flash v. d. Steinteichmiihle
Flory de I’origine de faucon rouge
Fuchs von der Steineichmiihle
Gilette Avec Esprit
Gina vom schnellen Fuchs
Gisa vom schwarzen Merlin
Glenn v. Holzh&user Flur
Goldy v. Hauskugel
Gracia v. Parchimer Land
Gracia v. Parchimer Land
Grave-Digger vom Further Meer
Greif der Sonne entgegen
Grex vom Further Moor
Hadya v. schnellen Fuchs
Haggler der Sonne entgegen
Happyness der Sonne entgegen
Hazel von der Steineichmiihle
Herko v. Mecklenburger Biiffel
Heros der Sonne entgegen
Herr Schmidt v. d. Steineichmlihle
Holly v. Hause Kugel
Hugo Boss von der Steineichmiihle
Hurricane vom Further Moor
I’m Piper von den kleinen Helden
lan v. Léwenfels

06/0102
06-0350
06-0348
05/0220
06-0157
06-0126
05/0240
06-0155
06ML4575
05/0566
06-0287
643343
06/0051
06/0052
04-0464
05/0301
06/0012
05-352
05/0540
06-0434
06-0431
06-0436
06-0210
06-0217
05/0544
06-0211
06-0285
06-0098
06-0223
04-0123
04/0165
05-0167
06-0115
05/0169
06-0320
05/0109
06-0371
06-0061
06-0148
04-0455
06-0187
04/0050
04-0355
04-0051
05-0333
05/0428
05/0432
05/0579
04-0483
05-0430
05/0572
06-0388
05/0575
05-0155
06-0355
04-0137
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2415
2488
2516
2369
2502
2443
2379
2469
2521
2380
2514
2471
2397
2399
2421
2378
2403
2495
2398
2512
2520
2472
2507
2457
2389
2506
1493
2441
2505
2496
2370
2451
2524
2385
2473
2401
2509
2434
2450
2467
2454
2381
2433
2537
2424
2418
2409
2375
2453
2465
2387
2531
2374
2419
2513
2448

13.04.2007
15.09.2007
07.11.2007
11.01.2007
07.10.2007
04.06.2007
17.01.2007
27.07.2007
17.11.2007
26.10.2007
07.11.2007
27.07.2007
08.03.2007
08.03.2007
13.05.2007
17.01.2007
18.03.2007
31.08.2007
08.03.2007
28.10.2007
17.11.2007
27.07.2007
28.10.2007
15.06.2007
16.02.2007
27.10.2007
16.09.2007
07.06.2007
27.10.2007
07.10.2007
14.01.2007
06.06.2007
14.11.2007
25.01.2007
25.08.2007
19.03.2007
28.10.2007
20.05.2007
06.06.2007
26.07.2007
15.06.2007
25.01.2007
20.05.2007
15.12.2007
13.05.2007
14.04.2007
25.03.2007
16.01.2007
31.05.2007
15.07.2007
17.02.2007
24.11.2007
17.01.2007
16.05.2007
27.10.2007
04.06.2007



Idefix v. d. Steinteichmiihle
Igel vom Further Moor
India ad Multos Annos

Ira von der Zarge
Isabeau vom schnellen Fuchs
Isko Ad Multos Annos
Ito v. Rheurdter Land
Jeno's Boogie
Jeronimo ad Multos Annos
Jerry v. Léwenfels
Jordan’s Aphrodite
Kaja v. Further Moor
Karox vom Further Moor
Kirou v. Further Moor
Ko von Léwenfels
Kobana v. Roten Milan
Laika vom Haus Penz
Lana v. Haus Penz
Laron v. Further Moor
Lazar vom Hause Diethelm
M easy vom Roten Milan
Madonna from Mike's Place
Mecky v.Further Moor
Mia from Mike’s Place
Mikka vom Stapperweg
Mocca v. Further Moor

Muck von den Lausbuben
Naeri vom Stapperweg
Nasty v. Mike's Place

Nathan von den zwei M
Nero vom Haus Mecki
Nico vom Léwenfels
Nox vom Haus Mecki
Nox vom Roten Milan
O’Luke vom Haus Mecki
Olli v. Haus Meccki
Omani v. Haus Mecki
Onya v. Haus Mecki
Onyx vom Roten Milan
Or-Lee vom Roten Milan
Oskar v. Haus Mecki
Ossi vom Haus Penz
Page v. Léwenfels
Pepino from Mike's place
Perle vom Haus Penz
Pico vom Haus Mecki
Pike de la montagne unique
Quarnery Medveja Majiska
Quinto v. d. bésen Buben
Scooter Airport Hannover
Soholm’s Caduk
Solero des Teutones
Studbaker's Cash
Studebaker's Bombastic
Studebaker's Chaos
Studebaker's Cookie

06-0040
05/0423
06-0269
05-0235
06-0167
06-0268
05-0386

SHSB 658732

06-0273
04-0131
DN13054802
06-0034
06/0032
06-0033
04/0423
04-0431
05/0320
05-0321
06-0364
652996
05-0254
07-0906
06-0470
2563653
05/0315
06-0472
06-0453
05/0401
07-0913
06-0332
05/0509
05/0501
05-0511
05/0363
06-0236
06-0129
06-0132
06-0134
05/0559
05/0561
06-0130
06/0154
06-0121
2625645
06-0329
06-0227
06/0908
07-903
00-0319
05/0289
06-0920
03-0148
06-0180
05/0039
06-0181
06-0188
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n. a.
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frei
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frei

frei
Grad 1

frei

frei

frei

frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei

frei
Grad 1

frei

frei
Grad 1

frei
frei
Grad 1

frei

frei
frei
frei

frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei

frei
frei
frei

frei
frei

frei
Grad 2
frei
frei
frei
frei

frei
frei

2440
2411
2470
2479
2511
2482
2490
2452
2522
2442
2383
2435
2417
2438
2376
2517
2416
2491
2523
2478
2420
2480
2532
2384
2392
2539
2545
2410
2449
2536
2404
2371
2499
2400
2461
2427
2425
2426
2373
2377
2428
2382
2432
2530
2475
2476
2386
2447
2526
2402
2510
2500
2464
2388
2481
2460

07.06.2007
27.03.2007
27.07.2007
25.08.2007
27.10.2007
25.08.2007
15.09.2007
06.06.2007
17.11.2007
06.06.2007
25.01.2007
19.05.2007
14.04.2007
20.05.2007
16.01.2007
07.11.2007
14.04.2007
15.09.2007
17.11.2007
25.08.2007
06.05.2007
25.08.2007
28.11.2007
25.01.2007
17.02.2007
15.12.2007
25.12.2007
25.03.2007
06.06.2007
14.12.2007
19.03.2007
14.01.2007
07.10.2007
19.03.2007
07.07.2007
22.05.2007
22.05.2007
22.05.2007
17.01.2007
17.01.2007
22.05.2007
25.01.2007
20.05.2007
24.11.2007
26.08.2007
25.08.2007
17.02.2007
03.06.2007
17.11.2007
19.03.2007
28.10.2007
07.10.2007
15.07.2007
16.02.2007
25.08.2007
26.06.2007



Timo v. d. schénen Ecke
V'filou des Malistaffs
Vanille des Contes D Hoffmann
Vanja Airport Hannover
Vasco Airport Hannover
Vegas Airport Hannover
Viper Airport Hannover
Wilma Airport Hannover
Wizzard Airport Hannover

07-0903
LOT 061959
LOF BBM 61157
06-0020
06/0016
06/0018
06-0019
06-0110
06-0109
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frei
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frei
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frei

frei
frei
Grad 4
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei
frei

2430
2431
2463
2503
2394
2396
2541
2485
2429

22.05.2007
22.05.2007
07.07.2007
28.10.2007
03.03.2007
08.03.2007
13.12.2007
25.08.2007
24.05.2007



